All proposals must be submitted by the revised deadline. Proposals received after 
this date will not be considered. 

2. Revision of Maximum Budget Ceiling 

The maximum allowable budget for the assignment has been revised as follows: 

 Original Budget Ceiling: USD 12,000 (Twelve Thousand US Dollars) 

 Revised Budget Ceiling: USD 18,000 (Eighteen Thousand US Dollars) 

The revised budget ceiling includes all applicable taxes, fees, and costs related to the 
assignment's implementation. All other budget-related requirements outlined in 
Section 10 of the TOR remain applicable. 

3. Revision of Eligible Organisations